
DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART 

Sunday, September 8  Baltimore, MD  5:00 pm 

Monday, September 9  Fun Day at Sea   

Tuesday, September 10  Fun Day at Sea   

Wednesday, September 11  Fun Day at Sea   

Thursday, September 12  Fun Day at Sea   

Friday, September 13  Fun Day at Sea   

Saturday, September 14  Nanortalik, Greenland   7:00 am 6:00 pm 

Sunday, September 15  Qaqortoq, Greenland   7:00 am 6:00 pm 

Monday, September 16  Fun Day at Sea   

Tuesday, September 17  St. Anthony, NL, Canada   7:00 am 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, September 18  Corner Brook, NL, Canada   9:00 am 5:00 pm 

Thursday, September 19  Sydney, NS, Canada   8:00 am 4:00 pm 

Friday, September 20  Fun Day at Sea   

Saturday, September 21  Fun Day at Sea   

Sunday, September 22  Baltimore, MD 10:00 am  

 
 


